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A53 Ashbourne Community Transport
Leek - Buxton
Effective from: 12/05/2024
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Sunday Only
Leek Bus Station
Blackshaw Moor, Three Horseshoes Inn
Upper Hulme, Old Buxton Road
Upper Hulme, opp Winking Man Pub
Flash Bar Stores
Burbage, Church
Buxton, Railway Station
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1550
1555
1605
1615

This service is operated with financial support from Staffordshire County Council
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A53 Buxton - Leek
Effective from: 12/05/2024
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Sunday Only
Buxton, Railway Station
Burbage, Church
Flash Bar Stores
Upper Hulme, adj Winking Man Pub
Upper Hulme, Old Buxton Road
Blackshaw Moor, Three Horseshoes Inn
Leek Bus Station

1000
1010
1020
1025
1030
1035
1045

1200
1210
1220
1225
1230
1235
1245

1430
1440
1450
1455
1500
1505
1515

1630
1640
1650
1655
1700
1705
1715

Ashbourne Community Transport

This service is operated with financial support from Staffordshire County Council




